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Kaiseki faazls?

“Kaiseki” ﬁaa‘m‘ﬁiﬂmii'n‘jn'iuﬁﬁuwaﬂn"uu‘lmjwﬂ‘nu‘lu aiionau Kaiseki | ld5usasuanlunudassd
Kaiseki 03Uuuvamsifuign Gunnneaiasl @i msnuEn

athagu endi (Uamenn) Nimono (81m15Us2LanaN) Yakimono (21v5UszLANg19)

38 Agemono (2nsUstANMan) wiani 113, %, waz mewvmu iniaiaulumsideningaumuggma
wasldlalumsuzanniign evnssauniasinmsiaslusasiteiay swnsiufadsuuuiu

anaziandaimiganuamdudiuiianaldladusdann Ganh “Omotenashi”

‘What is Kaiseki ?

“Kaiseki” is one of the authentic styles of Japanese meal service.

Traditionally, Kaiseki was used by tea ceremony hosts as they presided over the feasting of their guests.
Kaiseki is brought and served in courses. Beginning with Appetizers,

we serve main dishes like Sashimi (raw fish), Nimono (boiled food),

Yakimono (grilled food) or Agemono (deep-fried food) and rice, soup and dessert.

We cook seasonal ingredients carefully.

We offer a different taste with every plate and serve our meals in their finest condition.

Through Kaiseki, you will experience the special Japanese spirit of hospitality, called “Omotenashi”.

THEXIBHVOIFE, A ARBHED I —REBR LI,

ADFHEE- AAD [RE] ORRIEBHELSVLLETES,
dwsuaulnaniazndna
dailiailslumsdionns suusiamnsi

ANIWIANAUTUBIMNIUUY Kaiseki Midaadssingavateiioangma

For our non-Japanese guests
If you are unsure of what to order, we strongly recommend our Kaiseki multiple course meal.
You will enjoy the depth of flavors found in the combination of seasonal ingredients used in the Japanese Kaiseki meal.
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['A Tsuki |

Al pricesare subject ta 10% Service Charge and 7% VA
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¥k ADRE
Hagakure "Kaiseki of Spring"

BAHLEDHDRME, TEICAEL 2340 7—2ETAELTEH T,
We prepare 3 kinds of courses, carcfully cooked from scasonal ingredients
which directly send from Japan.
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“Tsuki” Menu

1. Appetizers : Bamboo shoor with green lcaf-buddressing, Cherry Sca Bream Temari Sushi, Firefly squid with vinegar miso, Butterbur sprous,
Simmered Ayu in Swectened Soy Sauce

2. Steam : Stcamed eggs with alaskan snow crab

3.Sashimi : Assortment of 3 types of sashimi

4.Grill : Wagyu beef steak (served with grilled bamboo shoot and boiled canola in soy sauce)

5. Deep fried : Decp-fricd Stuffed Lotus Root with Shrimp (served with awajishima scaweed salt)

6. Meal : Assortment of Sushi

7. Tomewan (The closing soup) : Duck and clam soup

8. Dessert : Hagakure pudding

*Depending on the availability of seasonal produce; our menu may at times change to accommodate chis. We thank you for your kind understanding of this.

Allpr ce Charge and 7% VAT

Mk A0 BE O

Head Chef's Spring recommended dishes

F BB Ak EA
Fircly squid with vinegar miso Simmered Ayu in Sweerened Soy Sauce

3008 2508
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S i
A 7?( Appetizers

L LB SR

Grilled Green Soybeans

L2 Eomits 3

Sauteed Burdock Root

FESTSS

Dote Yaki

i

Hirame Hone Senbei

~7aksrh

Tuna with Grated Yam

W 72555
K YEE
Tuna Skin Boiled with Ponzu
(Limited Quantity

rIbIU

Octopus with Wasabi

1008

1008

2008

2008

2508

2508

1508

2508

egated Octopus.

1008

Salty-Spicy Squid

O LA 1508

Japanese Egg Omelete

| LB 2N 2508

Eel Omelerte

[ 1> BkXq 2008

Uzaku (el and Cucumber Salad)

BED 5 kAR R 1008

Scsame Spinach Salad

LFEMA 722 3008
Remngerar Sike sod
Served with Salmon ros

#EL P D 1508
WEYZ 74

Spinach and Tomamo Truffle Sauce

FfERE 2508
Miso Glazed Bggplant with
Minced Chicken

[ 17 WS 1208

Japanese Cold Tofu

AT dRA 1208

Salt oasted ginkgo

10 RISl 808

Seaweed Salad

Bl o) B 808

Vinegared Celery

HER 1508
Nanbanzuke
(Fried fish marinated

Fodzyh
Wagyu Yakke

12 EES s

Wagyu Tataki

=35

Salmon Yukke

97RI—A 3y F3 1,250

Lobster Carpaccio

AR F 2

Octopus Carpaccio

Al 54 cold Dish and salud

6508

FAAN Sy F 2

Flounder Carpaccio

9508 RNy F 3
Scallop Carpaccio

2508

P

4508

B 75

Seafood Salad

LikH75

Steamed chicken salad

9008

7508

3508

2508

TERARGZ Y

Avocado Salad

Al A

Green Salad

5 RBEAN

Chilled Tomato

2508

3008

2008

1508
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ﬂ’{lj % Sashimi

RHE b G5E)

Sashimi Set (Superior)

Hgakh &b (B)

Sashimi Set (Excellent)

A

Thinly Sliced Hirame (Flounder) with Ponca

A
Thinly Sliced Madai(Red Seabream)

[ MHLARI G 1 sigtamins e

30 EN] 1,2008
Otoro (Tuna)
Fhe 9508

Chutoro (Tuna)

|41 B ACa] 4008

Akami (Tuna)

AET 5008

Hamachi (Young Yellowtail

HIA 5008

Kanpachi (Greater Amberjack)

W 5008

Shimasfi (White Trevally

Al pricesare subject ta 10% Service Charge and 7% VA

1,5008

1,2508

1,2008

1,2008

&8

Kinmedai (Alfonsino)

LR et

Madai (Red Seabream)
L R

Hirame (Flounder)
&Y

Salmon
A

Madako (Octopus)

A7

Yari Tka (Spear Squid)

7508

5008

5008

3008

3008

2508

B

Shime Saba

bt

Ama Ebi (Sweet Shrimp)

B R
Hotate (Scallop)
V7R
Tsubugai (Whelk)

Uni (Sea urchin roe)

[ 56 Pard

Tkura (Salmon roe)

5508

5008

3008

3008

6008

4008

B B @ crlldbih Fih

FYHERE 2,5008
Grilled Kinki (Channcl Rockfish) with Sale

< 5508

Grilled Yellowtail Collar

H—EVR 3008

Grilled Salmon Head

65 7)) 3508
Grilled Yellowtail (Salt, Teriyaki)

SREE GR 7 D) 3008

Grilled Black cod (Salt, Miso, Teriyaki)

K & a7 i) 2508

Grilled Salmon (Salt, Miso, Teriyaki)

1585
Grilled Salted Mackerel

[ 61 B Ata

Grilled Scallop

K i
Grilled Eel

2508

4508

4508
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Bty A cacanm e Ledilesildam
28452y 1
A o Y Shabu Shabu and Sukiyaki (Set for 2 persons)
Miyazaki beef steak
2 Rt S 3,5008 1,5008
Fap AT —+ 1,2008 Miyazaki beef set ‘Seafood S
Wagyu Steak
[7; PEESERAN 3,0008 A ey b 1,5008
Wagyu Set Yellowrail Set
F—AF)THRT—F 7508
Aussic becf Steak 427 7k 20008 A#e s 1,5008
Aussie Beef Set Red Seabream Set
3 A o 1,2008 = s 1,0008 3548 (&F4)  1,5008
AT —+ 2508 Pork Set Sivket Shrimg Set ‘Clni i Ot Clant Hot Fod
Pork steak
ATRT—F 4508 BADET,  Additonal single order
Duck Sccak
e 1,5008 —2b7) 74 7508 £ 6008 | 57 EE2) 6008
Miyazaki becf Aussic Beef Seafood Red Seabream
FBAT—F 0& 7)) 2508
Local Chicken Steak (Salt or Teriyaki Sauce) Faf 1,2008 % 5008 HF 6008 BB 4008
Wagyu Pork Yellowtail Sweer Shrimp.
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l%':t}'é] (E’Lt}é] Boiled Dish and Warm Dish

F AT 2,5008

Kinki (Channel Rockfish) Boiled in Soy Sauce

KA TR T

Simmered Yellowail with Japanese radish

Lol LR

Red Seabream Boiled in Soy Sauce

YR 3008

Japanese Style Boiled Salmon Head

BRmARL 3008

Steamed Crab Egg Custard

Foikl 1508

Steamed Egg Custard

HFHLGERR 2508

Decp fried shrimp manju with Dashi sauce

Lo Eolyi e

Decp fried rice cake with Dashi sauce

HhLEE

Deep fried tofia with Dashi sauce

PR AR 2T

Braised Pork Belly made from Red Miso

{1007 R24H

Katsu Toji

2508

2008

2508

2508

il oo i

Lol Lt 9008

Wagyu Cutlet

BELAL kBT 2508

Decprid Stufed Lotus Rootwith Srimp

I8 72757 REHE 1508

Asparagus Tempura

n KR ADE 3008

Assorted Tempura

105 PR 3008

Shrimp Tempura

TR 6008

Uni Tempura

BRI 2008

Vegetables Tempura

110)

11

113

ASEX S

Anago Tempura

DI

Kakiage (Mixed-Tempura)

F RIS

Octopus Tempura/Deep-fried

GREHT

Decp-Fried Japanese lee Fish

BES

Decp-Fried Chicken

LA

Fried Japanese yam

W57/

Pork Curler

3008

2508

2508

1508

2508

2008

2508

P12-13
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A24h Grb) 12K

Sushi Ser (Superior) 12 pieces

mE #3250 (B) 9%

Sushi Set (Excellent) 9 picces

#8kh 6R)

Sushi Set (6 pieces)

E

1 dish contains 2 picces

Xbe 9008

Otoro (Tuna)

Fhe 6008

Chutoro (Tuna)

& (=79 2508

Akami (Tuna)

[121 AN 3008

Hamachi (Young Yellowtail)

SEH 3008

Hirame (Flounder)

1,5008

1,2508

9508

120 e 3008

Madai (Red S

bream)

e 2508

Salmon

A 2008
Madako (Octopus)

)47 2008
Yari Ik (Spear Squid)

8 3008

Shime Saba

ik 3008

Ama Ebi (Sweet Shrimp)

120 LA 3008

Hotate (Scallop)

= 6008

Uni (Sea urchin roc)

402 4008

Tkura (Salmon roc)

Sl 5008

Miyazaki beef

‘ AHOBIEDIR AL Y72 BRI

Fat

Wagyu

74777

Foie Gras

(135 i

Engawa

o4
Unagi (Eel)

0 X T

Anago (Conger Ecls)

4008

6008

4008

3008

3008

Ay BOL  suhinl Chinsimhi

AADBIHRAES 5008

Today's Seafood Thick Roll

KA 2508

Sliced Tuna Roll

EESN=FS 3508

Minced Tuna Roll with Green Onion

[N=FLe 3508

Toro Taku

BB 7y 1508

Cucumber Roll

wL2AS

Ume Shiso Roll

Bk

Myoga Roll

BERES

Shrimp-Tempura Roll

5

Anago Nori Maki Roll

1508

1508

2508

4508

B 7AN=T%

California Roll

Fork7477 7%

Wagyu Foie Gras Roll

F—EV 77T %

Salmon Foie Gras Roll

"FH6L
Bara-Chirashi
(Asorementof rav fish on a dome of rice

Al pricesare su

P14-15
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9008

6008

5008
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V(#é] ﬁ}iﬁ}h(—'—g}h Shimemono Rice Meal and Soup

Fab 2T —F 3

Wagyu Steak Bowl

BB %

Grilled Eel Bowl

ESia

Tendon (Tempura Bowl)

PEBGFH
Kakiage don
(Mised Tempura Bow)

SERZIS

Pork Curlet Bowl

9508

5008

2508

2508

2508

o5

“hicken and Egg Bowl

a ot

Beef Bowl

Ochazuke
(Rice with tea drizzled over it)

{159 EE{I]
Rice Ball

2008

2508

2008

508

iy e

AL 2508

Dobinmushi

#1508

Soup of Porgy
Boiled in Seawater

wdit 508

Red Miso Soup

M REit 508

Miso Soup.

<M %@Lﬁ] Shimemono Noodles

Tempura SobalTnaniwa Udon

PEGFEL [ FEILA

Kakiage Soba/Inaniwa Udon

Wk / F65 LA

Beef Soba/Inaniwa Udon

E v

H ek swees

Hagakure Pudding

EEL5C

Oshiruko

WA —5Y5yy 1208

Hiagen-Dazs

3008 bR L [ HRE) LA

Duck Soba/Inaniwa Udon

2508 Xp&E% /MEILA

Zaru Soba/Inaniwa Udon

3008 M X X5%% / #EILh

Ten-Zaru Soba/lnanivwa Udon

1208

1208

3008

2008

3008
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l%':t}'é] (E’Lt}é] Boiled Dish and Warm Dish

F AT 2,5008

Kinki (Channel Rockfish) Boiled in Soy Sauce

KA TR T

Simmered Yellowail with Japanese radish

Lol LR

Red Seabream Boiled in Soy Sauce

YR 3008

Japanese Style Boiled Salmon Head

BRmARL 3008

Steamed Crab Egg Custard

Foikl 1508

Steamed Egg Custard

HFHLGERR 2508

Decp fried shrimp manju with Dashi sauce

Lo Eolyi e

Decp fried rice cake with Dashi sauce

HhLEE

Deep fried tofia with Dashi sauce

PR AR 2T

Braised Pork Belly made from Red Miso

{1007 R24H

Katsu Toji

2508

2008

2508

2508

il oo i

Lol Lt 9008

Wagyu Cutlet

BELAL kBT 2508

Decprid Stufed Lotus Rootwith Srimp

I8 72757 REHE 1508

Asparagus Tempura

n KR ADE 3008

Assorted Tempura

105 PR 3008

Shrimp Tempura

TR 6008

Uni Tempura

BRI 2008

Vegetables Tempura

110)

11

113

ASEX S

Anago Tempura

DI

Kakiage (Mixed-Tempura)

F RIS

Octopus Tempura/Deep-fried

GREHT

Decp-Fried Japanese lee Fish

BES

Decp-Fried Chicken

LA

Fried Japanese yam

W57/

Pork Curler

3008

2508

2508

1508

2508

2008

2508
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